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DMA PTA
Meeting Agenda

September 19, 2019
1. Call Meeting to Order and Welcome:



Cindy Ferry
2. Review and Approval of Minutes:



Erin Battista
3. Treasurer’s Report
:





Tatiana Rice 
a. Review 2019-2020 Proposed Budget
4. Vice Presidents Reports






a. Executive VP                                                                 Maryellen Charno
b. Communications VP                                                      Stacey Broomell
5. Committee Reports:

a. Activities Committee




Vacant
b. Fundraising Committees

i. Friday Lunch




Maria Gedney
ii. Designer Bag Bingo                                       Amy Kalafut
c. Hospitality Committee




Eileen Watson & Lisa Kucharski
d. Membership Committee



Michele Kipp
e. Military Support Committee



Anne Keunnen & Brad Bacci 
f. Reflections Committee



Georgia Byron & Marylee DiChiaro
g. Staff Appreciation Committee



Vacant
6. Old Business:

7. New Business:

a. Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for new stadium, Friday, September 20th, 6:30pm
8. Other Announcements and Adjournment of Meeting:

PTA Meeting Dates:

All meetings begin at 6:30pm

October 17
November 21
December 19
January 16
February 20
March 19
April 16
May 21 (Election of Officers 2021-2021)
Other PTA involved activities:

Boot Camp Picnic



9-11 Ceremony


Back to School Nights

Service Academy Night


Choice Open House


Veteran’s Breakfast            Turkey Drive




Dining In


             Jr Ring Ceremony
Annual Inspection



NJROTC Awards Night


End of Year Picnic
Academic Awards Night


Senior Breakfast



National Honor Society Induction






PTA Fundraiser

The PTA sells lunch every Friday – it is our primary fundraiser.  Also have Designed Bag Bingo on March 21st.
Please consider helping if you can!
**Upcoming Important Dates**
September 23, Monday - Service Academy

October 7-11, Monday-Friday – Spirit Week

October 11, Friday – Homecoming Football Game 7pm
October 11, Friday – NO SCHOOL – Inservice Day

October 12, Saturday - Homecoming Dance - 7pm

October 26, Friday – Open House & ACT Test Day

October 30, Wednesday – 1st Semester Midterms (1st & 2nd Block)
November 1, Friday – NO SCHOOL
November 2, Saturday - SAT Test Day
November 8, Friday – Veterans Breakfast

November 11, Monday – NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day
November 22, Friday – Turkey Collection Day
November 25-29 – NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break
December 6, Friday – Dining In Event
December 7, Saturday – ACT & SAT Test Dates

December 14, Saturday – Breakfast with Santa

December 18, Wednesday – Winter Music Concert

December 23-January 5 – NO SCHOOL – Winter Break
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Next Meeting:  Thursday, October 17, 2019@6:30pm











